Drywall Pro-Cut                            3-Sided Builder’s Work Opening (Siniat Compliant)
Drywall Pro-Cut Ltd
Office Drywall Supplies: Drywall Components Now Made Off Site by the Expert Drywall Distributor.
Head Office: Villiers Court, Meriden Business Park, 7 Copse Dr, Millisons Wood, Coventry, CV5 9RN.
Tel: 07740 358 514
Email: enquiries@drywallpro-cut.co.uk
Website: https://www.drywallpro-cut.co.uk
PRODUCT PROFILE
3-Sided flat-packed component designed to form an opening within Siniat single-frame metal stud partitions enabling penetration of
services through the partition to reach adjoining spaces. Accommodates a range of bespoke opening sizes with allowance for
building deflection to form a specified service opening flush to the underside of the soffit. Fabricated in an offsite environment to
maximise safety and ensure high levels of quality and compliance with associated regulatory requirements and manufacturer
warranties. Complies with all thermal and acoustic requirements as a critical component of the extensive range of Siniat partitioning
systems whilst providing high levels of protection against fire for periods of up to 120 minutes in standard applications.
MATERIAL SPECIFICATION, DIMENSIONS AND SIZES
Material Properties and Available Dimensions for Metal and Plasterboard Components
*Thermal and fire material testing carried out by Siniat in accordance with EN 520:2004+A1:2009.
*Material properties were tested as based on individual metal and gypsum components, not for the entire component.
*For fire rating of partitions containing this product see BS EN 1366-3 and full Siniat specifications for selected partitioning systems.
Metal Track Selections Length Width Flange
Depth
Gauge
Thickness
Metal Unit
Weight
Siniat UDT52/B As Required 52mm 50mm 0.6mm 0.82kg/m
Siniat UDT62/B As Required 62mm 50mm 0.6mm 0.93kg/m
Siniat UDT72/B As Required 72mm 50mm 0.6mm 0.87kg/m
Siniat UDT92/B As Required 92mm 50mm 0.6mm 1.04kg/m
Siniat UDT148/B As Required 148mm 50mm 0.6mm 1.34kg/m
Siniat UXT72/B As Required 72mm 70mm 0.7mm 1.15kg/m
Siniat UXT92/W As Required 92mm 70mm 0.9mm 1.61kg/m
Siniat UXT148/W As Required 148mm 70mm 0.9mm 2.01kg/m
Plasterboard Selections Reaction to